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15,003,819

20,369,923

19,012,529

20,488,881

21,936,461

27,125,054

11,196,750

18,844,956

$37,305,578 

$158,412,622 

$60,925,908 

$106,449,909 

 $-

 $20,000,000

 $40,000,000

 $60,000,000

 $80,000,000

 $100,000,000

 $120,000,000

 $140,000,000

 $160,000,000

 $180,000,000

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

A
n

n
u
a

l 
C

o
n

c
e

s
s
io

n
s
 P

ro
g

ra
m

 S
a

le
s
*

M
ill

io
n

s
 o

f 
T

o
ta

l 
A

n
n

u
a

l 
P

a
s
s
e

n
g

e
rs

BWI MARSHALL AIRPORT ANNUAL PASSENGER COUNTS THROUGH US RECESSIONS

TOTAL ANNUAL BWI PASSENGERS  CONCESSION SALES

Dot Com Boom -Bust (nine months)

September 11th Attacks

The Great Recession

(Dec 2007 -Jun 2009)

COVID-19 Recession

(two months)
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NOTE:  Prior to 2007, concession program sales were reported on a fiscal year basis.  
Since 2007, sales have been reported based on the calendar year.



Mainline Airlines 2 Essential Air Service (òEASó)
Alaska Airlines

American Airlines

Delta Air Lines

United Airlines

Boutique Air

Contour Airlines

Low-Cost Carriers Foreign Flag Carriers 3

Allegiant Air

Avelo

Frontier Airlines

JetBlue Airways

Southwest Airlines

Spirit Airlines

Sun Country

Air Canada

Air Senegal

British Airways

Condor

Icelandair

PLAY
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Domestic and Intõl Scheduled Non-Stop Destinations (2021)

AOO

JFK

VPS

SMF
OAK

DSS

DAL

HOUSAT

SJC

MDW LGA

PHL

GSP
CLT

JAX

CHS

MYR

RDU

ORF

ECP

MCO

RSW

SJO
AUALIR

PUJ

FLL
PBI

MIA

CUN

GCM

PLS

NAS

MBJ SJU

MSP

GRR
DTW

CLE
BDL

ISP

PVD
BOS

MHTROC
YYZ

PWM
ALB

SYR

MSS
YUL

KEF LHR

FRA

JAN

ABQ

ATL

AUS

AVL

BHM

BNA

BUF

CMH

CVG

DEN

DFW

IAH

IND

LAS

LAX

MCI

MCN

MEM

MGW

MKE

MSY

OKC

ORD

PGD

PHX

PIT

SAN
SAV

SDF

SEA

SFO

SLC

SRQ

STL

TPA

SJD

PNS

TYS

PDX

Average Daily

Nonstop Destinations

Nonstop Flights

Nonstop Seats

Average Seats/Aircraft

Mar
2019

86

311

44,922

144

Mar
2022

82

236

35,878

152

Change

-4

-75

-9,044

+8

-4%

-24%

-20%

+5%

Change
%

Flight Status

Current Service

Service Returning (FRA,LHR,YUL,YYZ)

Service Suspended (MEM,OAK,OKC,PDX,PHL,SJC,SMF)

New Service (JAN,KEF,LGA,MSS,PGD,PNS,SYR,DSS)

Note: 82 destinations include seasonal routes and announced new routes. DSS is direct service via JFK.

Source: Cirium Schedules Data.

DSS

RLS

BOS

JFK

MYR

OHS

PBI
FLL

NAS

MIA

ECP

TPA
SRQ

PGD

RSW

SJD

LAX

SAN

SJC

SFO

ROC S

CLE

PWM

PVD

ISP

L

SJUPUJ

AUA

MRJ

CUN

LIR

GCM

SJO
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Southwest, 
66.39%

Spirit, 10.32%

Delta, 8.42%

American, 6.86%

United, 4.15% Alaska, 1.62%

JetBlue, 1.45%
Frontier, 0.00%

Allegiant, 0.45% Other, 0.34%

Domestic Airline Market Share FY 2019

Southwest, 
66.81%

Spirit, 11.19%

Delta, 7.87%

American, 6.86%

United, 3.73% Alaska, 
1.44% JetBlue, 0.89%

Frontier, 0.52% Allegiant, 0.47%

Other, 0.21%

Domestic Airline Market Share FY 2020


